
Clayton County TIF Rates Calculated Value/Tax FY2022

County TIF Tax Districts County D/S NICC D/S School ISL School PPEL School D/S Total DS Combine County TIF TIF Val TIF Revenue

Mendon Twp-MFLMarmac-TIF RBR 0.07900 0.28807 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 25.74917 2.06501 23.68416 67,834$            1,607$        

Giard Twp-MFLMarmac-TIF RBR 0.07900 0.28807 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 25.81667 2.06501 23.75166 33,999$            808$           

City TIF Tax Districts County D/S NICC D/S City D/S School ISL School PPEL School D/S Total City TIF

Edgewood TIF-Ind Park 0.07900 0.28807 0.86087 1.08252 1.53993 0.00000 32.90799 3.85039 29.05760 4,241,761$       123,255$    

Edgewood Ag TIF-Ind Park 0.07900 0.28807 1.08252 1.53993 0.00000 23.68944 2.98952 20.69992 36,270$            751$           

Elkader TIF-Ind Park 0.07900 0.28807 5.27093 0.97408 1.00000 1.85487 40.99879 9.46695 31.53184 5,429,151$       171,191$    

Elkader Ag TIF-Ind Park 0.07900 0.28807 0.97408 1.00000 1.85487 24.02141 4.19602 19.82539 -$                 -$            

Elkader TIF-Care Center 0.07900 0.28807 5.27093 0.97408 1.00000 1.85487 40.99879 9.46695 31.53184 968,217$          30,530$      

Elkader Ag TIF-Care Center 0.07900 0.28807 0.97408 1.00000 1.85487 24.02141 4.19602 19.82539 5,550$              110$           

Garnavillo TIF-South Addn 0.07900 0.28807 1.45276 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 33.67093 4.43829 29.23264 -$                 -$            

Garnavillo Ag TIF-South Addn 0.07900 0.28807 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 22.50342 2.98553 19.51789 -$                 -$            

Garnavillo TIF-2013 Addn 0.07900 0.28807 1.45276 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 33.67093 4.43829 29.23264 -$                 -$            

Guttenberg TIF-Nordic Forge 0.07900 0.28807 3.62474 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 34.66915 6.61027 28.05888 174,011$          4,883$        

Guttenberg TIF-Lessing St 0.07900 0.28807 3.62474 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 34.66915 6.61027 28.05888 387,951$          10,885$      

Guttenberg TIF-Shoreline Addn 0.07900 0.28807 3.62474 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 34.66915 6.61027 28.05888 2,231,856$       62,623$      

Guttenberg TIF-Lower Market 0.07900 0.28807 3.62474 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 34.66915 6.61027 28.05888 2,706,411$       75,939$      

Guttenberg TIF-2008 Addn 0.07900 0.28807 3.62474 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 34.66915 6.61027 28.05888 1,392,011$       39,058$      

Guttenberg Ag TIF-2008 Addn 0.07900 0.28807 0.94846 1.67000 0.00000 22.50342 2.98553 19.51789 -$                 -$            

Luana TIF-Savings Bank 0.07900 0.28807 0.00000 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 30.69176 2.06501 28.62675 1,233,803$       35,320$      

Luana Ag TIF-Savings Bank 0.07900 0.28807 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 25.13170 2.06501 23.06669 41,686$            962$           

Marquette TIF-City 0.07900 0.28807 0.00000 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 28.88315 2.06501 26.81814 12,058,865$     323,396$    

Marquette Ag TIF-City 0.07900 0.28807 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 25.09447 2.06501 23.02946 14,059$            324$           

Marquette TIF-Amended Area 0.07900 0.28807 0.00000 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 28.88315 2.06501 26.81814 669,166$          17,946$      

Marquette Ag TIF-Amended Area 0.07900 0.28807 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 25.09447 2.06501 23.02946 1,182$              27$             

Marquette TIF-Pleasant Rdg 0.07900 0.28807 0.00000 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 28.88315 2.06501 26.81814 3,380,137$       90,649$      

Marquette Ag TIF-Pleasant Rdg 0.07900 0.28807 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 25.09447 2.06501 23.02946 -$                 -$            

McGregor TIF-Ridgewood West 0.07900 0.28807 1.35793 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.17269 3.42294 32.74975 5,149,086$       168,631$    

McGregor TIF-Downtown 0.07900 0.28807 1.35793 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.17269 3.42294 32.74975 2,437,920$       79,841$      

McGregor TIF-DWTN-Old Man River 0.07900 0.28807 1.35793 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.17269 3.42294 32.74975 378,241$          12,387$      

McGregor TIF-DWTN-Gehrmann 0.07900 0.28807 1.35793 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.17269 3.42294 32.74975 -$                 -$            

McGregor TIF-Turner Park 0.07900 0.28807 1.35793 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.17269 3.42294 32.74975 691,486$          22,646$      

McGregor TIF-Turner Park-Health Care of IA 0.07900 0.28807 1.35793 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.17269 3.42294 32.74975 -$                 -$            

Monona TIF-2006 Addn 0.07900 0.28807 1.52277 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.65429 3.58778 33.06651 3,648,300$       120,637$    

Monona TIF-2006 Addn-Arts Way 0.07900 0.28807 1.52277 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.65429 3.58778 33.06651 -$                 -$            

Monona TIF-Heying Subdivision 0.07900 0.28807 1.52277 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.65429 3.58778 33.06651 867,005$          28,669$      

Monona TIF-Gordon Estates 0.07900 0.28807 1.52277 0.54299 1.15495 0.00000 36.65429 3.58778 33.06651 226,913$          7,503$        

Postville TIF- PV South 0.07900 0.28807 1.67937 0.35236 1.45981 0.00000 36.87010 3.85861 33.01149 -$                 -$            

Postville Ag TIF-PV South 0.07900 0.28807 0.35236 1.45981 0.00000 24.91685 2.17924 22.73761 -$                 -$            

Strawberry Pt TIF # 1 0.07900 0.28807 1.07794 1.11694 0.55847 0.00000 34.22607 3.12042 31.10565 -$                 -$            

Strawberry Pt Ag-TIF # 1 0.07900 0.28807 1.11694 0.55847 0.00000 22.14571 2.04248 20.10323 -$                 -$            

48,472,871$     1,430,578$ 


